D
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
0.55 amp @ 28 VDC; 0.25 amp @ 115 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:  7 amps.
Dielectric Strength:  750 VAC between current carrying parts and
ground.

60° F - FIXED
C - CONT.
How to Order Additional Options:
SHAFT AS VIEWED
WITH NON-TURN LUG
AT 3 O'CLOCK AND
SHAFT IN EXTREME
CCW POSITION AND
STRUT BOLTS
ORIENTED VERTICALLY.
YW ZU
SHAFT, BUSHING, AND FLAT OPTIONS
Mouser Electronics